PO# Solication ID

17958 RFP784-19-19992
CN-1 RFP783-18002
CN-25 RFP730-17113
18046 RFP784-19-19633
18047 RFP784-19-19760
CN-35 RFP784-19-ADF-Abroad
CN-94 RFP784-19-20095
CN-104 RFP784-19-00084-1
17872 RFP784-19-19615
17758 RFP784-18-19220
17833 RFP784-18-19401

Title

Study Abroad Costa Rica
Campus Shuttle Services

POS- ID Platflorm

Study Abroad Slovenia/Austria
Brand Identity Assessment
Study Abroad- France

Study Abroad- Beijing China
Study Abroad- Taiwan

Study Abroad- India

Study Abroad- Costa Rica

ER Case Management Software System

Purchase Order Date

1/4/2019
1/11/2019
2/15/2019
2/26/2019
2/26/2019
2/27/2019
4/24/2019

5/2/2019

11/19/2018
10/18/2018
11/8/2018



